© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
11/20/14
HOUSING - One-piece, die-formed, aluminumm housing with powder coated finish.  One
conduit knockout and four mounting holes.
LEDS - Features an array of select, mid-power, high brightness, high efficiency LED chips;

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRUS SM    SCDL    LED    SS    CW    UE    WHT
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
SSA Slope Surface Adaptor 52152 CLR
10’ Toggle Cable Hanger TCH10
LED SURFACE MOUNT SCOTTSDALE® - LEGACYTM (CRUS SM SCDL)
Lumens Watts LPW
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRUS SM SCDL
Co
ol
 W
hi
te LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
9,450
12,195
85
114
111
107
DIMENSIONS
4 1/2
(114 mm)
5 1/8
(131 mm)
22 15/16
(583 mm)
22 15/16 (583 mm)
SLOPE SURFACE ADAPTOR – SSA ACCESSORY TOGGLE CABLE HANGER
4-12 Slope
18 1/2°
3-12 Slope
14°